
Participant Name Affiliation mail Mo, 25 Sept Di, 26 Sept Mi, 27 Sept Fr, 29 Sept

Nora Landkammer ZHDK nora.landkammer@zhdk.ch 1 1 1 1
Francesca Lanz POLIMI francesca.lanz@polimi.it 1 0 0 1
John Harries UEDIN J.Harries@ed.ac.uk 0 0 0 1
Marion Hamm UNI_KLU marion.hamm@aau.at 1 1 1 1
Tal Adler UBER mumintal@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Aisling O'Beirn ULster a.obeirn@ulster.ac.uk 1 1 1 1
Julie Dawson Hosman Durabil juliegdawson@gmail.com 1 1 1 0
Anna Szöke UBER anna.szoeke@hu-berlin.de 1 1 1 1
Arnd Schneider UNIVERSITY OSLO arnd.schneider@sai.uio.no 1 1 1 0
Gisela Hagmair UNI_KLU gisela.hagmair@aau.at 1 1 1 1
Regina Römhild UBER regina.roemhild@hu-berlin.de  0 1 0 1
Joan Smith UEDIN joan.smith@ed.ac.uk 1 1 1 1
Sharon Macdonald UBER sharon.macdonald@hu-berlin.de 1 1 0 0
Jacopo Leveratto POLIMI jacopo.leveratto@polimi.it 0 0 1 1
Cristina Colombo POLIMI cristinaf.colombo@gmail.com 0 0 ? 1
Luca Basso Peressut POLIMI luca.bassoperessut@polimi.it 0 0 0 1
Michela Bassanelli POLIMI michela.bassanelli@gmail.com 0 0 0 0
Katarzyna Maniak maniakkaska@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Katherine Kaplan UBER katherine.kaplan@hu-berlin.de 1 1 1 1
Laura McAtackney Aarhus University laura.mcatackney@cas.au.dk 0 0 0 0
Karin Schneider ZHDK karin.schneider40@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Razvan Anton Hosman Durabil antonrazvan80@yahoo.com 1 1 1 0
Martin Krenn ULster martkrenn@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Suzana Milevska POLIMI suzanamilevska@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Roma Sendyka UJAG rsendyka@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Alenka Pirman DRS alenka.pirman@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Leone Contini Artist 1 1 1 1
Blaž Bajič University of Ljubljana bajic.blaz@gmail.com 1 1 1
Melanie Proksch UNI_KLU Melanie.Proksch@aau.at 1 1 1 1
Wojciech Wilczyk UJAG Wojtek.wilczyk@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Klaus Schönberger UNI_KLU klaus.schoenberger@aau.at 1 1 1 1
Jani Pirnat DRS ivanpirnat4@gmail.com 1 1 1
Linda Fibiger UEDIN Linda.Fibiger@ed.ac.uk 1 1 0 0
Alexandra Toma Hosman Durabil alexandra.toma87@gmail.com 1 1 1 1
Magdalena Zych UJAG zych@etnomuzeum.eu 1 1 1 1
Robin Boast EAB 1 1 0 0
Janet Marstine EAB 1 1 1? 0
Erica Lehrer UJAG 1 1 1 1
Magnus Godvik Ekeland University of Oslo 1 1 1 1

31 32 28 29
hiwis 3 3 3 3
carmah 5 7
cohere 3
externals 7 8 1

49 50 32 32
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